

Experior Financial Group Inc's Record-Breaking Year-End 2024 Review

Experior Financial Group Inc. is proud to share remarkable achievements and milestones for 2024. This year marks unprecedented growth across all key metrics.

GUELPH, ONTARIO, CANADA, January 22, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Experior Financial Group

2024 has been an extraordinary year. These milestones are a testament	Inc. is proud to share its remarkable achievements and milestones for 2024. This year marks unprecedented growth across all key metrics, reflecting the company's unwavering commitment to empowering agents and serving clients across North America.
to the hard work of our agents, the trust of their clients, and our commitment to providing innovative financial solutions." Jamie Prickett, CEO & Co- founder	In 2024, Experior accomplished the following:
	 12,989 new recruits – Driving talent acquisition and expanding the team. \$73,624,295 in Premium sold (Life, Critical Illness, and Disability Insurance) – A 53% increase from \$48,129,007 in 2023. \$13,444,901 in Travel coverage sold – Strengthening the

range of client protection solutions.

\$294,358,313 in Investments – A 47% increase from \$200,299,239 in 2023.

6,655 Licensed Agents – Growing the talent pool to better serve communities.

551 Executive Directors – A 73.82% increase from 317 in 2023.

60,023 Clients Served – A 99.35% increase from 30,110 clients in 2023.

46 Branch Offices and 2 head offices – Expanding the operational footprint to enhance accessibility and service delivery.

Additionally, Experior reinforced its commitment to community and corporate responsibility in 2024:

\$80,862.82 raised for The Shine Foundation – As part of its pledge to donate \$1 million over five years, Experior spearheaded fundraising initiatives, including agent and employee payroll deductions, a corporate donation presented at the Decade of Distinction convention, the inaugural Stride & Ride event, Giving Tuesday campaign and CEO Jamie Prickett's involvement in The Shine Foundation's first annual sledge hockey tournament.

Winner of the Canada Choice Award 2024 – Recognizing Experior's exceptional service and leadership in the financial services industry.

Certified as a Great Place to Work 2024 – Acknowledging Experior's commitment to fostering a workplace culture of inclusivity, innovation, and employee satisfaction.

Commenting on the achievements, CEO and Co-Founder, Jamie Prickett said:

"2024 has been an extraordinary year for Experior Financial Group. These milestones are a testament to the hard

2024 STATISTICS New Annual Premium - 53% increase ove Investments - 66% increase over 2023 Travel Coverage Sold - \$13,444,901 New Recruits - 12,989 The Shine Foundation - \$80,862.82 raised PREMIUM SOLD	FINANCIAL GROUPINC Pr 2023
2024 - 53% Increase \$73,624,295	2023 \$48,129,007
INVESTMENTS	
2024 - 47% Increase \$294,358,313	2023 \$200,299,239
EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS	
2024 - 73.82% Increase 551	2023 317
CLIENTS SERVED	
2024 - 99.35% Increase 60,023	2023 30,110
6655 Licensed Agents 46 Branch Offices 2 Head Offices Winner of the Canada Choice Award 202 Certified as a Great Place to Work 2024	4

work of our agents, the trust of their clients, and our commitment to providing innovative financial solutions. The substantial growth in key metrics underscores our dedication to empowering agents and serving families across Canada and the USA."

This year's success aligns with Experior's mission to deliver exceptional financial services while prioritizing community engagement and innovation. By building a robust infrastructure of branch offices, licensed agents, and executive directors, the company has positioned itself as a trusted industry leader, enabling agents to achieve their career aspirations and clients to achieve financial security.

For more information about Experior Financial Group Inc., visit <u>Experior Financial Group is here</u> for your financial needs!

About Experior Financial Group Inc.

Experior Financial Group Inc. is a leading financial services company with headquarters in Guelph, Ontario, and Cheektowaga, New York. Founded on principles of sincerity, and innovation, Experior empowers agents and serves families across Canada and the USA. With its agent-focused Tribrid model, cutting-edge technology, and unparalleled support systems, Experior is one of the fastest-growing MGAs in Canada and the USA, committed to delivering exceptional service and fostering community engagement.

Joanna St Jacques Experior Financial Group Inc. + +1 888-909-0696 ext. 122 joanna.st.jacques@experiorheadoffice.ca Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/779289709

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.